135 િમˎર યદુ વંશી આδહર 12 https://www.facebook.com/yaduvanshi.ahr/

246848

Facebook Pages Reach 1619258

Facebook Profile Reach 246848

Facebook Our Groups Reach 745849

Facebook Other Groups Reach 8247800

Wahtsapp Groups / Community Reach 43436

Other Social Media Reach 176896

Total Reach 11080087 eleven million eighty thousand eighty-seven !